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WCAC

WILLIAMSON COUNTY
ANIMAL CENTER

Sponsorship Opportunities

§ Williamson County Animal Center
1006 Grigsby Hayes Court ¢ Franklin, TN 37064

Contact WCAC Director, Ondrea Johnson for more information:

(615) 790-5590

Ondrea.Johnson@WilliamsonCounty-TN.gov

Donor Wall
Various Plaque Sizes

Cat-Related Sponsorships
“Catios” (free-roaming cat rooms)
Get Acquainted Rooms

Adult Cat or Kitten Kennels
Adult Cat or Kitten Adoption Fees

Dog-Related Sponsorships
Get Acquainted Yards
Walking Trail

Adult Dog Kennels
Medical Dog Kennels
Puppy Adoption Fees
Adult Dog Adoption Fees

Outdoor Sponsorships
Benches (w/ plague)
Trees (w/ plague)
Memorial Pavers

$2,500 - $10,000 ea.

$5,000 ea.
$5,000 ea.
$500 ea.
$50 ea.

$5,000 ea.
$3,000 per 100 ft.
$1,000 ea.
$1,000 ea.

$85 ea.

$50 ea.

$1,200 ea.
$750 ea.
$100 ea.



