



Sponsorship Opportunities

Williamson County Animal Center

1006 Grigsby Hayes Court • Franklin, TN 37064

Contact WCAC Director, Ondrea Johnson for more information:

(615) 790-5590

Ondrea.Johnson@WilliamsonCounty-TN.gov

Donor Wall

Various Plaque Sizes	\$2,500 - \$10,000 ea.
----------------------	------------------------

Cat-Related Sponsorships

“Catios” (free-roaming cat rooms)	\$5,000 ea.
Get Acquainted Rooms	\$5,000 ea.
Adult Cat or Kitten Kennels	\$500 ea.
Adult Cat or Kitten Adoption Fees	\$50 ea.

Dog-Related Sponsorships

Get Acquainted Yards	\$5,000 ea.
Walking Trail	\$3,000 per 100 ft.
Adult Dog Kennels	\$1,000 ea.
Medical Dog Kennels	\$1,000 ea.
Puppy Adoption Fees	\$85 ea.
Adult Dog Adoption Fees	\$50 ea.

Outdoor Sponsorships

Benches (w/ plaque)	\$1,200 ea.
Trees (w/ plaque)	\$750 ea.
Memorial Pavers	\$100 ea.